Pari

HKL Kinkkukisa 14.12.2023

1. Kierros
Sukunimi

NIKANDER
SALMINEN

HOKKANEN
VAINIO

SALOMAA
LAAKSONEN

PYLKKANEN
NURMISTO

MAKINEN
KALERMO

VEPSALAINEN
LAITINEN

PYLKKANEN
KUUKSO

KUUVA
KAIKKONEN

Etunimi
MATTI
TAUNO

MIKA
HELI

RITVA
ARI

MIKA
JYRKI

EINO
RISTO

ANTTI
KEO

EETU
HEIMO

ARI
LASSE

Tasoitus

15
26

19
39

39
25

14
35

39
39

18
11

39
29

18
20

Tulos

155
128

171
136

129
151

171
200

148
118

218
173

137
160

159
174

Yht:

170
154

190
175

168
176

185
235

187
157

236
184

176
189

177
194

Pari

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sukunimi
VALOVUORI
LAITINEN

KURU
LAAKKONEN

HEISKANEN
LAAKSONEN

LAUKKANEN
LAAKSONEN

REPO

Etunimi
PIRKKO
TARJA

JUHA
JOUKO

KARI
HARRI

MIKKO
JOHANNA

PEKKA

Tasoitus
39
20

31
22

18
19

22
39

30

Tulos
140
183

142
179

187
141

152
140

115

Yht:
179
203

173
201

205
160

174
179

145

o



2. Kierros

Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht: Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht:
1 VEPSALAINEN ANTTI 18 190 208 5 HEISKANEN KARI 18 168 186
LAAKKONEN JOUKO 22 183 205 MAKINEN EINO 39 153 192
2 VALOVUORI PIRKKO 39 167 206 6 LAAKSONEN JOHANNA 39 149 188
KAIKKONEN LASSE 20 184 204 LAAKSONEN ARI 25 205 230
3  NIKANDER MATTI 15 135 150 7 LAITINEN TARIA 20 192 212
REPO PEKKA 30 151 181 NURMISTO JYRKI 35 122 157
4  LAITINEN KElJO 11 198 209 8 KUUKSO HEIMO 29 146 175
PYLKKANEN MIKA 14 172 186 HOKKANEN MIKA 19 137 156
Puolivaliera
Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht: Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht:
1 LAAKSONEN ARI 25 169 194 3 MAKINEN EINO 39 149 188
VALOVUORI PIRKKO 39 159 198 KUUKSO HEIMO 25 145 170
2 REPO PEKKA 30 181 211 4 LAITINEN KEIJO 11 178 189
LAITINEN TARIJA 20 167 187 VEPSALAINEN ANTTI 18 164 182
Valiera
Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht: Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht:
1 VALOVUORI PIRKKO 39 128 167 2 REPO PEKKA 30 151 181
LAITINEN KElO 11 187 198 MAKINEN EINO 39 176 215
Finaali
Pari Sukunimi Etunimi Tasoitus Tulos Yht: 25
1 LAITINEN KEO 11 169 180

MAKINEN EINO 39 153 192



